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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE ATLETISMO INTELECTUALES - CALI 2025 - 6/5/2025 to 6/8/2

ESTADIO INTERNACIONAL DE ATLETISMO PEDRO GRAJALES
6/5/2025 to 6/8/2025

Meet Program - JORNADA 3

Event  84   Women 13-15 Javelin Throw F20
Saturday 6/7/2025 - 1:30 PM

 Name FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

AntioquiaRenteria Palacio, Helen F20 _____________________ _______1 106
CaucaFernandez Benitez, Sara F20 _____________________ _______2 173

Event  85   Women 16-18 Javelin Throw F20
Saturday 6/7/2025 - 1:30 PM

 Name FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Valle Del CaucaPayan Longa, Lina F20 _____________________ _______1 449
MetaRodriguez Simanca, Maria F20 _____________________ _______2 253
Valle Del CaucaPaz Betancourt, Eileen F20 _____________________ _______3 450

Event  86   Women 19-70 Javelin Throw F20
Saturday 6/7/2025 - 1:30 PM

 Name FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

CaucaCaicedo Zapata, Asly F20 _____________________ _______1 171
MetaMoreno Ardila, Melisa F20 _____________________ _______2 252
Valle Del CaucaRodriguez, Marlin F20 _____________________ _______3 452
Valle Del CaucaAngulo Rodallega, Angela F20 _____________________ _______4 432
AntioquiaCardenas Ortiz, Valentina F20 _____________________ _______5 98

Event  87   Outdoor Pentathlon: #1 Men 19-70 110 Meter Hurdles T20
Saturday 6/7/2025 - 2:00 PM

 Name FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#
Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Valle Del CaucaRodriguez Zuñiga, Jhon T20 _____________________ _______3 350
AtlanticoDe Alba Garcia, Julio T20 _____________________ _______4 148
Valle Del CaucaCarabali Mosquera, Juan T20 _____________________ _______5 471

Event  88   Men 16-18 Long Jump T20II2
Saturday 6/7/2025 - 2:00 PM

 Name FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Valle Del CaucaHerrera, Josep T20II2 _____________________ _______1 484
Event  89   Men 19-70 Long Jump T20II2

Saturday 6/7/2025 - 2:00 PM
 Name FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
AtlanticoCervantes Chaparro, Daniel T20II2 _____________________ _______1 147
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Event  91   Men 13-15 Shot Put F20
Saturday 6/7/2025 - 2:30 PM

 Name FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Valle Del CaucaRamirez Mellizo, Samuel F20 _____________________ _______1 300
Valle Del CaucaPerlaza  Mosquera, Duvan F20 _____________________ _______2 296
Valle Del CaucaArarat Escobar, Jose F20 _____________________ _______3 463
Valle Del CaucaDiaz Duque, Juan F20 _____________________ _______4 479
Valle Del CaucaMartinez Candelo, Ivan F20 _____________________ _______5 491
MetaRamirez Tellez, Yeimer F20 _____________________ _______6 259
Valle Del CaucaTeheran Padilla, Andres F20 _____________________ _______7 354
Valle Del CaucaMosquera, Jose F20 _____________________ _______8 497

Event  63   Men 16-18 200 Meter T20
Saturday 6/7/2025 - 2:50 PM

 Name FinalsTeam PlaceLane PrelimsComp#
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Valle Del Cauca 26.19Certuche, Andres T20 _____________________ _______1 475
Bogota 26.13Cárdenas Gómez, David T20 _____________________ _______2 162
Valle Del Cauca 25.87Hinestroza, Gerson T20 _____________________ _______3 485
Antioquia 24.13Sanchez Diaz, Jhon T20 _____________________ _______4 129
Valle Del Cauca 24.50Robledo Martinez, Angelo T20 _____________________ _______5 87
Antioquia 25.86Urrutia Blandon, Yostin T20 _____________________ _______6 132
Huila 29.09Horta Capera, Andres T20 _____________________ _______7 251
Valle Del Cauca 26.46Cuetachambo, Samuel T20 _____________________ _______8 477

Event  64   Men 19-70 200 Meter T20
Saturday 6/7/2025 - 3:00 PM

 Name FinalsTeam PlaceLane PrelimsComp#
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Atlantico 23.99De Alba Garcia, Julio T20 _____________________ _______1 148
Atlantico 24.22Del Villar Cepulveda, Carlos T20 _____________________ _______2 149
Santander 24.66Arrollo  Escobar, Dairon T20 _____________________ _______3 280
Cauca 22.67Carabali Caicedo, Ronny T20 _____________________ _______4 177
Valle Del Cauca 24.04Payan Castro, Jhon T20 _____________________ _______5 293
Valle Del Cauca 22.82Giron Estrada, Juan T20 _____________________ _______6 482
Valle Del Cauca 24.68Mendez Hernandez, Luis T20 _____________________ _______7 494
Antioquia 25.03Palacios Murillo, Juan T20 _____________________ _______8 126

Event  92   Men 19-70 Long Jump T20
Saturday 6/7/2025 - 3:00 PM

 Name FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

AntioquiaGarcia Cordoba, Diego T20 _____________________ _______1 117
Valle Del CaucaDavid Canga, Andres T20 _____________________ _______2 478
Valle Del CaucaCarabali Mosquera, Juan T20 _____________________ _______3 471
CaucaCosme Vidal, Yonatan T20 _____________________ _______4 180
AtlanticoDel Villar Cepulveda, Carlos T20 _____________________ _______5 149
Valle Del CaucaBonilla, Brayan T20 _____________________ _______6 466
CaucaObando Aspilla, Jhon T20 _____________________ _______7 189
AntioquiaMoreno Pino, Keiner T20 _____________________ _______8 122
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Event  87   Outdoor Pentathlon: #2 Men 19-70 Shot Put T20
Saturday 6/7/2025 - 3:15 PM

 Name FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

AtlanticoDe Alba Garcia, Julio F20 _____________________ _______1 148
Valle Del CaucaCarabali Mosquera, Juan F20 _____________________ _______2 471
Valle Del CaucaRodriguez Zuñiga, Jhon F20 _____________________ _______3 350

Event  97   Men 16-18 800 Meter Run T20
Saturday 6/7/2025 - 3:30 PM

 Name FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#
Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Valle Del CaucaMosquera, Jhon T20 _____________________ _______2 496
BogotaCárdenas Gómez, David T20 _____________________ _______3 162

Event  98   Men 16-18 800 Meter Run T20II2
Saturday 6/7/2025 - 3:40 PM

 Name FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#
Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

PutumayoHidalgo Bravo, Andrés T20II2 _____________________ _______2 276
Event  100   Women 19-70 800 Meter Run T20

Saturday 6/7/2025 - 3:50 PM
 Name FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
Valle Del CaucaAristizabal Rincon, Luisa T20 _____________________ _______1 433
Valle Del CaucaOviedo Niño, Claudia T20 _____________________ _______2 448
SantanderRodriguez Rojas, Jenifer T20 _____________________ _______3 278
AtlanticoNiebles Barriosnuevo, Glenys T20 _____________________ _______4 146
AntioquiaMuñoz Amaya, Claudia T20 _____________________ _______5 104
BogotaMarin Cruz, Angie T20 _____________________ _______6 158

Event  99   Men 16-18 Shot Put T20
Saturday 6/7/2025 - 4:00 PM

 Name FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Valle Del CaucaPaz Caicedo, Brayan F20 _____________________ _______1 294
HuilaHorta Capera, Andres F20 _____________________ _______2 251
Valle Del CaucaRamirez Mellizo, Samuel F20 _____________________ _______3 300
HuilaBlanco Diaz, Samuel F20 _____________________ _______4 246

Event  101   Women 19-70 800 Meter Run T20II2
Saturday 6/7/2025 - 4:00 PM

 Name FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#
Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

PutumayoRodriguez Revelo, María T20II2 _____________________ _______1 275
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Event  102   Men 19-70 800 Meter Run T20
Saturday 6/7/2025 - 4:10 PM

 Name FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#
Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Valle Del CaucaQuintero Vente, Heiner T20 _____________________ _______1 298
Valle Del CaucaPorras Ordoñez, Daniel T20 _____________________ _______2 297
BogotaRuiz Ortiz, Yeferson T20 _____________________ _______3 167
SantanderPreciado Palacios, Kevin T20 _____________________ _______4 283
Valle Del CaucaCaceres Obando, Andrés T20 _____________________ _______5 468
Valle Del CaucaNarvaez, Santiago T20 _____________________ _______6 500
AntioquiaBillero Cavadia, Yeiban T20 _____________________ _______7 114
AntioquiaGuarin Zapata, Samuel T20 _____________________ _______8 119
HuilaDussan Gutierrez, Santiago T20 _____________________ _______9 249
CaucaCortes Aponza, Edwin T20 _____________________ _______10 179
Valle Del CaucaBaena Carvajal, Chritian T20 _____________________ _______11 464
Valle Del CaucaVergara Arango, Jose T20 _____________________ _______12 400

Event  103   Men 19-70 800 Meter Run T20II2
Saturday 6/7/2025 - 4:20 PM

 Name FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#
Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

CaucaMina Solis, Juan T20II2 _____________________ _______1 187
SantanderSalcedo Mora, Didier T20II2 _____________________ _______2 284
AraucaLopez Marin, Miguel T20II2 _____________________ _______3 145

Event  87   Outdoor Pentathlon: #3 Men 19-70 200 Meter T20
Saturday 6/7/2025 - 4:30 PM

 Name FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#
Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Valle Del CaucaCarabali Mosquera, Juan T20 _____________________ _______1 471
Valle Del CaucaRodriguez Zuñiga, Jhon T20 _____________________ _______2 350
AtlanticoDe Alba Garcia, Julio T20 _____________________ _______3 148

Event  106   Men 19-70 5000 Meter Run T20
Saturday 6/7/2025 - 4:40 PM

 Name FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#
Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

PutumayoTimarán Gómez, Luis T20 _____________________ _______1 277
CundinamarcaAyala Supelano, Wilmer T20 _____________________ _______2 195
BogotaMartín Molano, Jose T20 _____________________ _______3 165
BogotaRuiz Ortiz, Yeferson T20 _____________________ _______4 167
Valle Del CaucaBaena Carvajal, Chritian T20 _____________________ _______5 464
AntioquiaBarreneche Garzón, Juan T20 _____________________ _______6 113
Valle Del CaucaCaceres Obando, Andrés T20 _____________________ _______7 468
BogotaFerreira Fonseca, Jonatan T20 _____________________ _______8 163
SantanderPreciado Palacios, Kevin T20 _____________________ _______9 283
Valle Del CaucaVergara Arango, Jose T20 _____________________ _______10 400
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Event  105   Men 19-70 Shot Put F20
Saturday 6/7/2025 - 5:00 PM

 Name FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Valle Del CaucaRodriguez Zuñiga, Jhon F20 _____________________ _______1 350
Valle Del CaucaLeon Lozano, Luis F20 _____________________ _______2 489
CaucaAponzá Gamboa, Anderzon F20 _____________________ _______3 176
Valle Del CaucaGomez Daraviña, Juan F20 _____________________ _______4 483
Valle Del CaucaMeneses Angulo, Darwin F20 _____________________ _______5 495
MetaBenitez Sotelo, Jean F20 _____________________ _______6 257
Valle Del CaucaMena Longa, Luis F20 _____________________ _______7 493
CaucaRamirez Gonzalez, Gerson F20 _____________________ _______8 192

Event  107   Women 19-70 400 Meter T20
Saturday 6/7/2025 - 5:10 PM

 Name Prelim TimeTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

HuilaAvellaneda Molina, Valentina T20 _____________________ _______2 243
Valle Del CaucaAristizabal Rincon, Luisa T20 _____________________ _______3 433
AntioquiaMosquera Bonilla, Lina T20 _____________________ _______4 103
Valle Del CaucaCastro Paz, Camila T20 _____________________ _______5 438
AraucaGarcia Toroca, Mirtha _____________________ _______6 137

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
AtlanticoNiebles Barriosnuevo, Glenys T20 _____________________ _______3 146
Valle Del CaucaIsajar Zamora, Aura T20 _____________________ _______4 444
SantanderRodriguez Rojas, Jenifer T20 _____________________ _______5 278
BogotaMarin Cruz, Angie T20 _____________________ _______6 158

Event  108   Men 19-70 400 Meter T20
Saturday 6/7/2025 - 5:30 PM

 Name Prelim TimeTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Valle Del CaucaGiron Estrada, Juan T20 _____________________ _______2 482
HuilaFajardo Robles, Miguel T20 _____________________ _______3 250
Valle Del CaucaNarvaez, Santiago T20 _____________________ _______4 500
AntioquiaBillero Cavadia, Yeiban T20 _____________________ _______5 114
Valle Del CaucaMaturana Maturana, Haro T20 _____________________ _______6 492

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Valle Del CaucaDavid Canga, Andres T20 _____________________ _______2 478
AntioquiaGuarin Zapata, Samuel T20 _____________________ _______3 119
Valle Del CaucaQuintero Vente, Heiner T20 _____________________ _______4 298
CaucaLaurido Lasso, Johan T20 _____________________ _______5 183
Valle Del CaucaPorras Ordoñez, Daniel T20 _____________________ _______6 297
AtlanticoDel Villar Cepulveda, Carlos T20 _____________________ _______7 149
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Heat   3 of  3   Prelims...(Event  108   Men 19-70 400 Meter T20)
Valle Del CaucaBonilla, Brayan T20 _____________________ _______2 466
HuilaDussan Gutierrez, Santiago T20 _____________________ _______3 249
SantanderArrollo  Escobar, Dairon T20 _____________________ _______4 280
CaucaObando Aspilla, Jhon T20 _____________________ _______5 189
AtlanticoPalomeque Robledo, Yaider T20 _____________________ _______6 151
Valle Del CaucaSinisterra, Leider T20 _____________________ _______7 353


